In Stock and Available at CBC LIGHTING INC. 3025-A BATES RD, MONTREAL, QC H3S 2W8.
PHONE: 514-278-0286. Please submit all Stock and Price Requests to – Quotes@cbclighting.com
ARCHITECTURAL
GRADE LED BULBS
• Architectural grade, excellent high color accuracy
CRI 94+ R9 90+
• Dim to Warm 3000K dims to 1800K CCT
• Human Centric lighting featuring color
temperature change with a standard dimmer
• Healthier lighting for vision and well-being
due to lower blue content and no flicker
• Full spectrum light to enhance colors
and textures on every type of material and surface
• Using patented Quantum Lux technology
MR16 DIM to WARM
Model Number Wattage Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle Lumens *Case Finishes
MR168W12V3018KWD124* 8W 12V AC
3000K dims to
1800k
24° 450lm
S=Silver, B=Black,
W=White, A=Aged
Brass
MR168W12V3018KWD136* 8W 12V AC 36° 450lm
MR168W12V3018KWD160* 8W 12V AC 60° 450lm
GU10 DIM to WARM
Model Number Wattage Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle Lumens *Case Finishes
GU10A8W3018KWD24* 7W 120V AC
3000K dims to
1800K
24° 550lm
S=Silver, B=Black,
W=White
GU10A8W3018KWD36* 7W 120V AC 36° 550lm
GU10A8W3018KWD60* 7W 120V AC 60° 550lm
PAR 20 DIM to WARM
Model Number Wattage Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle Lumens *Case Finishes
PAR20A10W3018KWD15* 10W 120V AC
3000K dims to
1800K
15° 634lm
S=Silver, B=Black,
W=White
PAR20A10W3018KWD24* 10W 120V AC 24° 634lm
PAR20A10W3018KWD36* 10W 120V AC 36° 634lm
PAR 30 DIM to WARM
Model Number Wattage Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle Lumens *Case Finishes
PAR30A14W3018KWD15* 14W 120V AC
3000K dims to
1800K
15° 936lm
S=Silver, B=Black,
W=White
PAR30A14W3018KWD24* 14W 120V AC 24° 936lm
PAR30A14W3018KWD36* 14W 120V AC 36° 936lm
R
In Stock and Available at CBC LIGHTING INC. 3025-A BATES RD, MONTREAL, QC H3S 2W8.
PHONE: 514-278-0286. Please submit all Stock and Price Requests to – Quotes@cbclighting.com
R
6500K
LED Bulbs
SunLight2’s 6500K is designed for
stunning indoor/outdoor scenes and
added security while adding beauty.
• Fully dimmable for all occasions
• Long-lasting and energy efficient
PAR 20
Model Number Wattage Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle Lumens Case Finishes
PAR20A10W60K60B 10W 120V AC 6500K 60° 634lm Black
PAR 30
Model Number Wattage Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle Lumens Case Finishes
PAR30A14W60K60B 14W 120V AC 6500K 60° 750lm Black
PAR 38
Model Number Wattage Input Voltage CCT Beam Angle Lumens Case Finishes
PAR38A18W60K36B 18W 120V AC 6500K 36° 1200lm Black
For custom case finishes, please contact us.
Ideal for:
• Residential
• Hospitality
• Museum
• Art Galleries
Applications:
• Downlights
• Track lighting systems
• Pendants
Ideal for:
• Residential
• Retail
• Commercial
Applications:
• Outdoor lighting
• Down lights
• Jewelry